CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Aleksandr Korobkin

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 299550

Main info

Aleksandr Korobkin

3rd Officer

Trainee Officer

4200

+79649395150

korobkin.1998@list.ru

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Tankers

20.07.1998 NOVOSIBIRSK,
RUSSIA

Russia

Saint-Petersburg

Good Closest airport: = Pulkovo
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0276196 15.01.2019 RUSSIA 31.12.2030
756062043 10.08.2017 RUSSIA 10.08.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
LED208353576 10.07.2024 Russia 04.06.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/299550/

Basic Safety Training BST-07778/24 25.06.2024
Security Awareness ISPS-D-05865/24 D 19.06.2024
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting AFF-05523/24 29.06.2024
Proficiency in Survival
PSC- 24/24 27.06.2024
Craft and RB SC-06324/ 06.20
Medical First Aid MFA-05656/24 19.06.2024
GMDSS Operator LED208353584 10.07.2024
Oil Tank Specialized 5012056430 26.05.2021
Training
Tanker Familiarization 5012056069 19.05.2021
LGtank Tank Specialized MH0000007226 15.03.2024
Training
Radar Management
A-02081/24 14.06.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
ECDIS E-02163/24 21.06.2024
Designated Security ISPS-D-05865/24 D 19.06.2024
Duties
Certificate Of Proficiency
in Basic Training For
LED208146142 20.03.2024
Liquefied Gas Tanker
cargo Operations
3rd Officer NORD',C BBEEZE/ Crude oil B&W /18215
Liberia tanker /158597
3rd Officer NORDIC BREEZE / Crude oil B&W /18215
Liberia tanker /158597
3rd Officer NORDIC BREEZE / Crude oil B&W /18215
Liberia tanker /158597
NORDIC BREEZE / Crude oil
Deck B&W /1821
eck Cadet Liberia tanker/ 158507 = Cow/ /18215
NORDIC POLLUX/ Crude oil
Deck Cadet Sulzer /16462
Cayman Islands tanker /150103 u'z

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

01.09.2023 -
13.02.2024

20.11.2022 -
02.04.2023

03.02.2022 -
16.07.2022

24.08.2020 -
17.02.2021

24.02.2019 -
23.08.2019

25.06.2029

19.06.2029

29.06.2029

27.06.2029

19.06.2029

04.06.2029

26.05.2026

19.05.2026

15.03.2029

14.06.2029

21.06.2029

19.06.2029

15.03.2029

V.Ships
Norway

V.Ships
Norway

V.Ships
Norway

V.Ships
Norway

V.Ships
Norway



Sex: male Height: 182 Overall size: L

Eyes color: BLUE Weight: 80 Shoe size: 44

Maritime education: Admiral Qsha.kov Maritime Additional skills:
State University

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | Masterin Navigation English
P y g languages: 9
Next of kin: Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

Familiarized with all 3rd Officer duties, all navigational / GMDSS equipment. In previous company | was in good account,
have promotions to the 2nd Officer Position. Handling all duties without hesitation and supervision. | consider myself

responsible, reliable and hard-working person. Good in time management, stress resistant and can work under pressure.
Good team player, have been experienced to work with mixed crew. | can characterize myself as very sociable, accurate,

motivated, level-headed, flexible, easygoing



	CV
	Aleksandr Korobkin
	Chief Mate



